
29 MARCH THE NE\V ZEALAND GAZETTE 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL SERVICEMEN-continued 
Class ES*-continued 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Whitaker, Cyril, Hastings 
White, Alan Thomas Hilary, Wellington 
White, Owen Walker, Wellington 
White, Wallis Alan, Stokes Valley 
Wilkinson, Robert John Hooper, Opotiki 
Wilson, George Desmond, Auckland 
Worboys, Keith Edwyn, Palmerston North 
Zohrab, Constantine Eric, Ashburton 

Registration Includes 

Radio 

Registered No. I 
ES122 
ES 18 
ES195 
ES147 
ES170 
ES176 
ES141 
ES I 

495 

Date of 
Registration 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

19/11/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

I hereby certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the name,. address, registered number, and date of registration as at the 31st day 
of March 1954 of every person registered as an electrical serviceman under the Electricians Act 1952. 

* 

State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington, 24 March 1955. 

~'Registered for-

( a) The replacement of fuse links. 
(b) The connection and replacement of flexible cords. 
( c) The earthing of appliances. 
( d) The disconnection and reconnection of appliances. 
( e) The assembly and repair of appliances. 
(f) The adjustment and replacement of accessories. 

C. C. KENW ARD Registrar. 


