THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL SERVICEMEN—continued

Class ES*—continued

Name and Last Notified Address					Registration Includes	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Whitaker, Cyril, Hastings						ES122	1/4/53
White, Alan Thomas Hilary, Wellington						ES 18	1/4/53
White, Owen Walker, Wellington						ES195	19/11/53
White, Wallis Alan, Stokes Valley						ES147	1/4/53
Wilkinson, Robert John Hooper, Opotiki						ES170	1/4/53
Wilson, George Desmond, Auckland						ES176	1/4/53
Worboys, Keith Edwyn, Palmerston North					Radio	ES141	1/4/53
Cohrab, Constantine Eric, Ashburton	• • •	• •	• •	• • •		ES 1	1/4/53

I hereby certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the name, address, registered number, and date of registration as at the 31st day of March 1954 of every person registered as an electrical serviceman under the Electricians Act 1952.

C. C. KENWARD Registrar,

State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington, 24 March 1955.

*Registered for-

(a) The replacement of fuse links.
(b) The connection and replacement of flexible cords.
(c) The earthing of appliances.
(d) The disconnection and reconnection of appliances.
(e) The assembly and repair of appliances.
(f) The adjustment and replacement of accessories.